
Restructuration du corps des bibliothécaires 12 janv. 2017

GRILLE DES BIBLIOTHECAIRES

GRILLE 2016 Janv. 2017 Sept. 2017 Janv. 2018 Janv. 2019 Janv. 2020 GRILLE CIBLE 2020

Echelons IM
Gain ind. 

entre éch.

Durée 

moyenne 

d'échelon 

Durée 

grade
Gain IM

Durée 

d'échelon 
IM Echelons Gain IM IM Gain IM IM Gain IM IM Gain IM IM Echelons IM

Gain ind. 

entre éch.
Durée Durée grade

Gain ind. / 

éch. 2020-

2016

Hors classe

10e 821 10e 821 15 21

9e _ 793 5 798 8 806 9e 806 38 3 18

8e _ 755 5 760 8 768 8e 768 38 3 15

7e _ 717 5 722 8 730 7e 730 40 2,5 12,5

6e _ 680 5 685 5 690 6e 690 40 2,5 10

5e _ 640 5 645 5 650 5e 650 45 2 8

4e _ 600 5 605 0 605 4e 605 30 2 6

3e _ 560 5 565 10 575 3e 575 40 2 4

2e _ 525 5 530 5 535 2e 535 35 2 2

1er _ 489 5 494 6 500 1er 500 2

11e 658 39  - 27 6  - 664 11e 0 664 5 669 4 673 11e 673 33 26 15

10e 619 37 4 23 16 4 635 10e 0 635 5 640 0 640 10e 640 35 4 22 21

9e 582 32 3 20 8 3 590 9e 0 590 5 595 10 605 9e 605 30 3 19 23

8e 550 33 3 17 10 3 560 8e 0 560 5 565 10 575 8e 575 30 3 16 25

7e 517 17 3 14 15 3 532 7e 0 532 5 537 8 545 7e 545 32 3 13 28

6e 500 33 3 11 5 3 505 6e 0 505 5 510 3 513 6e 513 33 3 10 13

5e 467 28 3 8 5 3 472 5e 0 472 5 477 3 480 5e 480 30 2,5 7,5 13

4e 439 32 3 5 5 3 444 4e 0 444 5 449 1 450 4e 450 20 2 5,5 11

3e 407 31 2 3 11 2 418 3e 0 418 5 423 7 430 3e 430 20 2 3,5 23

2e 376 27 2 1 8 2 384 2e 16 400 5 405 5 410 2e 410 20 2 2 34

1er 349  - 1  - 4 1 353 1er 30 383 5 388 2 390 1er 390  - 1,5  - 41
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